Triple TM
High Ambient - High Output - High Efficacy High Bay/Low Bay
•	 Full light output at 65°C (149°F)
•	 Ideal for hot, dirty factories
•	 The only LED high bay available in a 65°C full light version
•	 Positioned as a relight fixture for HID
•	 DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be
DLC qualified. Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org/QPL

AC
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: HHH5KHBLOUWACWHHSP
Series
HHH
MountingVoltageDistribution Dimming ListingOutputApplicationCCT Color Options ControlsHigh Ambient
CONDUIT PROVIDED
BY OTHERS
SERIES
HHH
CCT
4K		  4000K, 83 CRI
5K		  5000K, 83 CRI
APPLICATION
HB		  High Bay
LB		  Low Bay
OUTPUT
LO	    	 Low Output
MO		  Medium Output
HO		  High Output
DISTRIBUTION
W		  Wide
N		  Narrow
M		  Medium
D		  Diffuse
-		  No Lens (blank)
VOLTAGE
U	    Universal 120-277V
1	    120
2	    208
3	    240
4	    277
F	    347
5	    480
Notes: 347 and 480V is not an available option
for Medium Output (M0)
Specific voltage selection required when
selecting Fusing and/or Hook/Loop options
DIMMING
CD		  Dimming
ND		  No Dimming
LISTING
W		  Wet Location Rated
D		  Damp Location Rated
MOUNTING
A2		  Pendant w 3/4” Hub
		  (via Yoke adapter)
AC		  Cable
Notes: Top Luminare Retainer recommended
for A2 mount
COLOR
WH		  White
GR		  Gray
HIGH AMBIENT
HA		  High Ambient
OPTIONS
F(x)	    Fusing
SP	    Surge Protector
WG	    Wire Guard
ELL14	    Emergency Battery Pack, 10
		     Watt¹,²
C(y)HL	    Hook/Loop Damp Location
	    Cord with plug and hook loop for
	    A2 mounting. Includes wiring box.
C(y)HLW	    Hook/Loop Wet Location
	    Cord with plug and hook loop for
	    A2 mounting. Includes wiring box.
 	    Plug
P20A	    20 amp Twist Loc Plug
P15A	    15 amp Twist Loc Plug
TLR(y)	     Top Luminaire Retainer³
Notes: Replace (y) with the length. 4=4ft, 6=6ft,